#### **HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 1279 by Representative Ortego

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 6, line 10, following "Wastes" and before "developed" insert "as Animal Feed Ingredients"

### AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 13, line 25, following "nontoxic," and before ", relatively" change "fat resistant" to "fat-resistant"

## AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 14, line 28, change "ball type" to "ball-type"

### AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 17, line 8, change "visable" to "visible"

# AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 19, line 3, following "warm" and before "running" insert ","

### **AMENDMENT NO. 6**

On page 19, line 8, change "hand drying" to "hand-drying"